Pe3ynpraTel npueMHoil kamnanuu B 2022 rony
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08.02.01
CtpouTensCcTBO U
SKCIUTyaTanus 3JaHui
U COOPYKEHUU

100

50

28

4,01

3,82

23.02.04 Texauueckas
IKCIUTYaTaIHs

10 TbEMHO-
TPAHCIIOPTHBIX,
CTPOUTEIIBHBIX,
JOPOYKHBIX MAIIIHH U
000pyI0BaHUS

59

25

11

2,36

3,91

3,6

35.02.12 Camoso-
MapKOBOE U
nanamapTHOE
CTPOUTEIbCTBO

49

25

1,96

3,87

3,55

13.02.11 Texnuueckas
SKCIUTyaTaIus 1
0o0cITy>)KMBaHUE
ANEKTPUYECKOTO U
AJIEKTPOMEXAaHHUUYECKOTO
000pynOoBaHUs

63

25

2,52

3,97

3,77

21.02.05 3emensHO-
HMMYIIIECTBEHHBIC
OTHOIIIEHUS

85

25

25

3,4

4,49

4,02

54.02.01 /Iu3zaitn (1o
OTpaciIsiM)

38

25

11

1,52

4,19

3,77

09.02.07
HNudopmarnrionssie
CHUCTEMBI U
MIPOrpaMMHUPOBAHUE
(cneruanucT mo
nH(OPMAIMOHHBIM
CUCTEMaM)

90

25

25

2,7

4,36

4,12

46.02.01
JIOKyMEHTAIIMOHHOE
obecnieyeHus
yIpaBIICHUS U
apXUBOBEJICHHE

43

25

15

1,72

4,02

3,88




